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Representative Michael Bileca, Chair

(R-115)

(850) 717-5115
Michael.Bileca@myfloridahouse.gov
313 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Bob Cortes, Vice
Chair

(R-30)

(850) 717-5030
Robert.Cortes@myfloridahouse.gov
319 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Larry Ahern
(R-66)

(850) 717-5030
Larry.Ahern@myfloridahouse.gov
319 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Bruce Antone
(D-46)

(850) 717-5046
Bruce.Antone@myfloridahouse.gov
300 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Robert Asencio

(D-118)
(850) 717-5118
Robert.Asencio@myfloridahouse.gov
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402 South Monroe Street
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Representative Kamia Brown
(D-45)

(850) 717-5045
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Representative Shevrin Jones
(D-101)

(850) 717-5101
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402 South Monroe Street
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Representative Chris Latvala
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(850) 717-5067
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Representative Larry Lee, Jr.
(D-84)

(850) 717-5084
Larry.Lee@myfloridahouse.gov
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Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Rene Plasencia
(R-50)

(850) 717-5050
Rene.Plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov
406 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Mel Ponder
(R-4)

(850) 717-5004
Mel.Ponder@myfloridahouse.gov
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300
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(R-10)
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House PreK-12 Appropriations Subcommittee

Representative Manny Diaz, Jr.,
Chair

(R-103)

(850) 717-5103
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Representative Jake Raburn, Vice
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Representative Randy Fine

(R-53)
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Randy.Fine@myfloridahouse.gov
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Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Jason Fischer
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(850) 717-5016
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Representative Chris Latvala
(R-67)

(850) 717-5067
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313 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
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Representative Larry Lee, Jr.
(D-84)

(850) 717-5084
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1003 The Capitol
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Representative Ralph Massullo
(R-34)

(850) 717-5034
Ralph.Massullo@myfloridahouse.gov
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Stan McClain
(R-23)

(850) 717-5023
Stan.McClain@myfloridahouse.gov
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Wengay Newton, Sr.
(D-70)

(850) 717-5070
Wengay.Newton@myfloridahouse.gov
1302 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Paul Renner
(R-24)

(850) 717-5024
Paul.Renner@myfloridahouse.gov
1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Jennifer Sullivan
(R-31)

(850) 717-5031
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402 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300
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House PreK-12 Quality Subcommittee

Representative Jake Raburn, Chair

(R-57)

(850) 717-5057
Jake.Raburn@myfloridahouse.gov
313 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Rene Plasencia, Vice

Chair
(R-50)

(850) 717-5050
Rene.Plasencia@myfloridahouse.gov
406 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Bruce Antone
(D-46)

(850) 717-5046
Bruce.Antone@myfloridahouse.gov
300 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Bryan Avila
(R-111)

(850) 717-5111
Bryan.Avila@myfloridahouse.gov
303 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Kamia Brown
(D-45)

(850) 717-5045
Kamia.Brown@myfloridahouse.gov
1402 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Colleen Burton
(R-40)

(850) 717-5040
Colleen.Burton@myfloridahouse.gov

222 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Tracie Davis
(D-13)

(850) 717-5013
Tracie.Davis@myfloridahouse.gov
1302 The Capitol
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Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Byron Donalds
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Representative Erin Grall
(R-54)

(850) 717-5054
Erin.Grall@myfloridahouse.gov
1101 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Don Hahnfeldt
(R-33)

(850) 717-5033
Don.Hahnfeldt@myfloridahouse.gov
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Shervin Jones
(D-101)

(850) 717-5101
Shevrin.Jones@myfloridahouse.gov
405 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Mike La Rosa
(R-42)

(850) 717-5042
Mike.LaRosa@myfloridahouse.gov
317 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Bobby Payne
(R-19)

(850) 717-5019
Bobby.Payne@myfloridahouse.gov
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Rick Roth
(R-85)

(850) 717-5085
Rick.Roth@myfloridahouse.gov
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Matt Willhite
(D-86)

(850) 717-5086
Matt.Willhite@myfloridahouse.gov
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House PreK-12 Innovation Subcommittee

Representative Chris Latvala, Chair

(R-67)

(850) 717-5067
Chris.Latvala@myfloridahouse.gov
313 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Jennifer Sullivan,
Vice Chair

(R-31)

(850) 717-5031
Jennifer.Sullivan@myfloridahouse.gov
402 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Joseph Abruzzo
(D-81)

(850) 717-5081
Joseph.Abruzzo@myfloridahouse.gov
1102 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Robert Asencio
(D-118)

(850) 717-5118
Robert.Asencio@myfloridahouse.gov
1402 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Bob Cortes
(R-30)

(850) 717-5030
Robert.Cortes@myfloridahouse.gov

319 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Jason Fischer
(R-16)

(850) 717-5016
Jason.Fischer@myfloridahouse.gov
1401 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Bill Hager
(R-89)

(850) 717-5089
Bill.Hager@myfloridahouse.gov
222 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Sam Killebrew
(R-41)

(850) 717-5041
Sam.Killebrew@myfloridahouse.gov
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Representative Larry Lee, Jr.
(D-84)

(850) 717-5084
Larry.Lee@myfloridahouse.gov
1003 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Thomas Leek
(R-25)

(850) 717-5025
Thomas.Leek@myfloridahouse.gov
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Mel Ponder
(R-4)

(850) 717-5004
Mel.Ponder@myfloridahouse.gov
1301 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Barrington Russell

(D-95)

(850) 717-5095

Barrington.Russell@myfloridahouse.gov

1402 The Capitol
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative David Santiago
(R-27)

(850) 717-5027
David.Santiago@myfloridahouse.gov
406 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300

Representative Ross Spano
(R-59)

(850) 717-5059
Ross.Spano@myfloridahouse.gov
412 House Office Building
402 South Monroe Street
Tallahassee, FL 32399-1300
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(D-92)
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Patricia.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov
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mailto:Thomas.Leek@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Mel.Ponder@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Barrington.Russell@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:David.Santiago@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Ross.Spano@myfloridahouse.gov
mailto:Patricia.Williams@myfloridahouse.gov

